Town
Acushnet
Agawam
Amesbury
Ambherst
Attleboro
Avon
Barnstable
Berkley
Beverly
Blackstone
Bridgewater
Brockton
Buckland
Cambridge
Carlisle
Chatham
Clinton
Concord
Dartmouth
Deerfield
Dennis
Dighton
Dracut
East Bridgewater
Eastham
Essex
Fairhaven
Fall River
Falmouth
Freetown
Gardner
Gloucester
Granby
Greenfield
Groveland
Hanson
Harwich
Hatfield
Haverhill
Holyoke
Lancaster
Longmeadow
Lowell

Manchester by the Sea

Merrimac
Milton
Montague
New Bedford
Newbury
Newburyport

COMCAST FCC FORMS 1240

Prior Rate
19.50
12.25
18.00
18.50
17.50
15.75
19.50
17.50
16.00
19.00
25.00
15.50
20.00
14.50
19.50
19.50
15.00
19.50
17.00
13.75
19.50
17.00
14.75
17.50
16.25
19.00
19.50
16.50
20.00
17.50
18.00
20.00
15.75
18.50
16.50
16.50
19.50
13.50
15.00
12.50
15.00
15.00
19.00
17.00
17.25
14.50
16.00
17.50
17.25
17.25

RO ¥ ¥ Y Y o ¥ o Y 2 ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ o ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ ¥ ¥ A ¥ o ¥ ¥ ¥ T ¥ e ¥ Y o ¥ o ¥ Y Y ¥ Y Y 2 i ¥ o ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ o e ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ RV V2 Vo S V) S V) S Vo )

RO ¥ ¥ Y Y o ¥ o Y 2 ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ o ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ ¥ ¥ e ¥ o ¥ ¥ ¥ T ¥ e ¥ Y o ¥ o ¥ Y ¥ Y Y eV o Y ¥ ¥ Y Y Y Y 2 ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ R 2 Vo V2 I Vo S V) B V28

FRC
0.31
0.14
0.33
0.86
0.51
0.01
0.62
0.36
0.49
0.12
0.98
0.67
0.74
0.45
0.62
0.58
0.64
0.02
0.37
0.47
0.09
0.02
0.15
0.40
0.18
0.36
0.31
0.24
0.08
0.20
0.73
0.44
0.59
0.36
0.86
0.08
0.34
0.53
0.49
0.09
0.24
0.40
0.11
0.46
0.20
0.41
0.86

Prior Rate Charged

RO ¥ ¥ Y ¥ o ¥ Y ¥ 2 T ¥ o ¥ e Y o ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ ¥ o ¥ A ¥ o ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y o ¥ o ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ Y ¥ o ¥ V2 T Vo T ¥ ¥ V2 S Vo S V2 S Vo S ¥ RV V2 S Vo S Vo S V) S Vo )

Total
19.81
12.39
18.33
19.36
17.50
16.26
19.51
18.12
16.36
19.49
25.00
15.62
20.98
15.17
20.24
19.95
15.62
20.08
17.64
13.77
19.87
17.47
14.84
17.52
16.40
19.40
19.68
16.86
20.31
17.74
18.08
20.20
16.48
18.94
17.09
16.50
19.86
14.36
15.08
12.84
15.53
15.49
19.09
17.24
17.65
14.61
16.46
17.70
17.66
18.11

RO ¥ ¥ Y ¥ o ¥ Y ¥ 2 T ¥ o ¥ e Y o ¥ Y Y 2 i ¥ o ¥ o ¥ A ¥ o ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y o ¥ o ¥ ¥ Y ¥ ¥ o Y ¥ o ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y Vo S ¥ B ¥ ¥ V2 S Vo SV R V2 I V2 )

Proposed MPR & FRC

MPR FRC
33.06 S 0.30
2196 S 0.14
3891 $ 0.32
27.15 $ 1.53
2991 $ -
2439 $ 0.51
29.44 $ 0.01
27.26 S 0.62
2827 $ 0.34
29.57 $ 0.47
62.88 S -
29.84 $ 0.12
28.15 $ 0.95
2570 S 0.63
3742 S 0.75
29.78 S 0.42
3139 S 0.55
36.45 S 0.55
26.73 S 0.57
21.76 S 0.73
28.77 S 0.34
28.11 S 0.45
4456 S 0.09
2566 S 0.02
2985 S 0.14
2386 S 0.49
3394 S 0.17
2690 S 0.36
30.02 S 0.29
26.10 S 0.24
2135 S 0.08
2271 S 0.19
2458 S 0.73
3198 S 0.43
3763 S 0.57
3207 S -
2933 S 0.33
2191 S 0.88
36.52 S 0.08
2147 S 0.34
31.01 S 0.52
23.08 S 0.48
41.78 S 0.09
2558 S 0.24
3035 S 0.39
27.28 S 0.11
4384 S 0.47
2695 S 0.20
3298 S 0.40
2642 S 0.85

R ¥ U Y Y o ¥ Y 2 i ¥ ¥ ¥ o ¥ Y ¥ Ve RV R V2 N Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo S Ve S V0 S V2 Vo S Vo S Ve S Vo e ¥ e V0 R V2 Vo S Vo S W S W S ¥ e Ve V2 S Vo S U S U S ¥ e ¥ V2 V0 R V2 V0 I V2 R Vo

Total

33.36
22.10
39.23
28.68
29.91
24.90
29.45
27.88
28.61
30.04
62.88
29.96
29.10
26.33
38.17
30.20
31.94
37.00
27.30
22.49
29.11
28.56
44.65
25.68
29.99
24.35
3411
27.26
30.31
26.34
21.43
22.90
25.31
3241
38.20
32.07
29.66
22.79
36.60
21.81
31.53
23.56
41.87
25.82
30.74
27.39
4431
27.15
33.38
27.27

OSR - January 2018

Current Rate

RO ¥ U Y Y o ¥ o Y "2 ¥ i ¥ Y o R Vo I Vs S ¥ o ¥ Ve Ve R V2 T Vo S Vo S W S W S ¥ e ¥ ¥ 2 S Vo Vo B ¥ B Vo e ¥ eV R V2 T Vo S Vo S W S ¥ S ¥ e ¥ Y 2 Y 2 R ¥ o R ¥ Ve ¥ V2 V2 Vo S Vo S Vo S Vo

21.00
13.50
19.00
20.00
19.00
17.00
21.00
19.00
17.50
20.50
26.00
16.50
21.00
16.00
21.00
21.00
16.50
21.00
18.00
15.00
21.00
18.00
16.00
19.00
17.50
20.50
21.00
18.00
22.00
19.00
19.00
21.00
17.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
21.00
15.00
16.50
13.50
16.50
16.50
20.00
18.50
19.00
15.50
17.50
19.00
19.00
19.00

RO ¥ U Y Y o Y ¥ " R ¥ o S Ve R V2 N Vo S Vo S Vo S W S U/ S U e V0 S V2 I Vo S W S W S ¥ eV R V2 T Vo S Vo S W S VS U e ¥ Y R V2 S Vo B ¥ e ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ o ¥ Ve IV V2 V2 Vo S Vo S V) S Vo

FRC
0.30
0.14
0.32
1.53
0.51
0.01
0.62
0.34
0.47
0.12
0.95
0.63
0.75
0.42
0.55
0.55
0.57
0.73
0.34
0.45
0.09
0.02
0.14
0.49
0.17
0.36
0.29
0.24
0.08
0.19
0.73
0.43
0.57
0.33
0.88
0.08
0.34
0.52
0.48
0.09
0.24
0.39
0.11
0.47
0.20
0.40
0.85

RO ¥ e U Y Y o ¥ o Y 2 ¥ i ¥ ¥ e Vo ¥ Y ¥ ¥ RV R V2 T Vo S Vo S W B W S ¥ e ¥ Y 2 I Vo S U e ¥ ¥ ¥ V2 V0 S V2 S Vo S Vo S W S V0 S V0 2 S Vo S Vo S W S V0 S V0 V2 R V2 Vo S Vo S W S Vo

Total
21.30
13.64
19.32
21.53
19.00
17.51
21.01
19.62
17.84
20.97
26.00
16.62
21.95
16.63
21.75
21.42
17.05
21.55
18.57
15.73
21.34
18.45
16.09
19.02
17.64
20.99
21.17
18.36
22.29
19.24
19.08
21.19
17.73
20.43
18.57
18.00
21.33
15.88
16.58
13.84
17.02
16.98
20.09
18.74
19.39
15.61
17.97
19.20
19.40
19.85




Town
Northampton
Norton
Orleans
Palmer
Peabody
Pelham
Plainville
Provincetown
Quincy
Rehoboth
Rockport
Salem
Saugus
Scituate
Sharon
Somerset
South Hadley
Southwick
Springfield
Sunderland
Swansea
Ware
Warren
Wellfleet
West Bridgewater
West Springfield
Westfield
Westhampton
Weymouth
Whitman
Williamsburg
Winthrop
Yarmouth

COMCAST FCC FORMS 1240

Prior Rate Charged

Prior Rate FRC

$ 1350 $ 0.66 $
$ 1950 $ 0.08 $
$ 1400 $ 012 $
$  19.00 $ 030 $
$ 1950 $ 063 S
S 19.50 $ - S
$  19.00 $ 031 $
$ 1625 $ 046 $
$ 1450 $ 001 $
$ 1750 $ 072 S
$  19.00 $ 021 $
$ 1950 $ 001 $
$ 1475 S 048 $
$  16.00 $ 0.05 $
S 1750 $ 051 §
$ 1950 $ 054 $
$ 1200 $ 044 $
$ 1575 § 017 $
S 12.00 $ - S
$ 1375 § 0.05 $
$ 1950 $ 017 S
$ 19.00 $ 057 S
$ 19.00 $ 075 §
$ 1625 S 011 ¢
$ 1650 S 0.04 $
$ 1225 $ 026 $
$ 1225 $ - S
S 13.50 $ - S
$ 1625 § 027 $
$ 1500 $ 062 $
S 14.00 $ - S
S 19.50 $ - S
$ 1950 $ 030 $

Total
14.16
19.58
14.12
19.30
20.13
19.50
19.31
16.71
14.51
18.22
19.21
19.51
15.23
16.05
18.01
20.04
12.44
15.92
12.00
13.80
19.67
19.57
19.75
16.36
16.54
12.51
12.25
13.50
16.52
15.62
14.00
19.50
19.80

R ¥ ¥ Y Y o ¥ Y ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ o Vo s ¥ ¥ ¥ i ¥ e ¥ o ¥ g Y ¥ ¥ RV R V2 T Vo e Vo S Vs A ¥ V2 I Vo T ¥ S Vo RV

Proposed MPR & FRC

MPR FRC Total
2224 S 0.64 S 22.88
28.84 S 0.08 S 28.92
26.13 $ 011 § 26.24
27.86 S 030 S 28.16
27.09 $ 0.60 S 27.69
28.64 $ - S 28.64
3043 S 030 S 30.73
29.06 $ 039 S 29.45
3350 $ 0.01 S 33.51
29.28 $ 071 § 29.99
2381 $ 020 S 24.01
3279 $ 0.01 S 32.80
2371 $ 024 S 23.95
28.57 S 0.05 S 28.62
3092 S 050 S 31.42
3273 S 054 S 33.27
21.85 S 043 S 22.28
2424 S 0.16 S 24.40
2121 S - S 21.21
2215 S 1.00 $ 23.15
27.79 S 0.16 S 27.95
2863 S 0.55 S 29.18
31.48 S 071 S 32.19
29.01 S 0.10 S 29.11
2474 S 0.04 S 24.78
2195 S 027 S 22.22
2192 S - S 21.92
21.87 S - S 21.87
29.75 S 0.27 S 30.02
2532 S 061 S 25.93
2298 S - S 22.98
39.40 S - S 39.40
2820 S 027 S 28.47

OSR - January 2018

Current Rate

R ¥ e ¥ Y R V2 i Vo B Vs e ¥ e ¥ Y R 2 T Vo S Vs B ¥ e ¥ e ¥ i ¥ Y Y o ¥ o ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ V2 Vo S Vs B ¥ ¥ RV R V2 T Vo A Ve

15.00
21.00
15.50
20.00
21.00
21.00
20.50
17.50
15.50
19.00
20.50
21.00
16.00
17.50
19.00
21.00
13.50
17.00
13.50
15.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
17.50
18.00
13.50
13.50
15.00
17.50
16.50
15.00
20.50
21.00

R ¥ e ¥ Y R Y B Vo B ¥ e ¥ e ¥ Y R Y 2 T ¥ o S Vs i ¥ e ¥ e ¥ e ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ ¥ ¥ Y Y Y o V2 Vs V) Vo RV R VRV R Ve

FRC
0.64
0.08
0.11
0.30
0.60
0.30
0.39
0.01
0.71
0.20
0.01
0.24
0.05
0.50
0.54
0.43
0.16
1.00
0.16
0.55
0.71
0.10
0.04
0.27

0.27
0.61

0.27

R ¥ ¥ Y R o ¥ Y Y V"2 V2 i Vo S Vo B W A ¥ e ¥ eV R V2 T Vo S Vo B W i ¥ ¥ ¥ Y V2 R Vs ¥ R ¥ R ¥ R R VR 2

Total
15.64
21.08
15.61
20.30
21.60
21.00
20.80
17.89
15.51
19.71
20.70
21.01
16.24
17.55
19.50
21.54
13.93
17.16
13.50
16.00
21.16
20.55
20.71
17.60
18.04
13.77
13.50
15.00
17.77
17.11
15.00
20.50
21.27




